5-10
10

28

14
20-22

25
28

46
1

11
12
18-20

26

11
20
28
29

5
6-8
12
18

24-27
25

27-30
31

1
9
20

25

29
31-2/1
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Roundtable All Leaders
Order of the Arrow
Fellowship

Popcorn Kickoffs

Council Coordinated
Meeting/Membership Rally
District Committee Mtg

Labor Day

(Office Closed)
Roundtable All leaders
Recruitment by the Bay
Commissioner’s Retreat
Camp Karankawa 80th
Weekend

District Committee Mtg
Council Fishing Derby
(All Scouts)

Roundtable
Woodbadge Training
Toughest Scout
Challenge

Aviation Merit Badge
Workday at Karankawa
Cub Fall Family at Camp
Karankawa

Hot Wheels Derby
District Committee Mtg

Scouting for Food
Woodbadge Training
Roundtable All Leaders
Council Coordinated
Meeting

Veterans Day

District Committee Mtg
Thanksgiving Day
(Office Closed)

Roundtable All Leaders
OA Fellowship

Unit Recharters Due
District Committee and
Annual Business

(Office Closed)

Christmas Day

(Office Closed)

Scouts BSA Winter Camp
(Office Closed)

(Office Closed)
Roundtable All Leaders
M.L. King Day

(Office Closed)
Council Awards
Reception

District Committee Mtg
Order of the Arrow
Annual Banqguet &
Cub Scout Campout

AUGUST 2024 |

S| M| T| W| Th| F| §
11 2] 3
41 5| 6| 7| 8| 92| 10
111 12| 13| 14| 15| 15| 17
18| 19| 20| 21| 22| 23| 24
25| 26| 27| 28| 29| 30| 3]

SEPTEMBER 2024

SIM| T| W|Th| F| §
1] 2| 3| 4] 5| 6| 7
8| 9 10| 11| 12| 13] 14
15| 16| 17| 18] 19| 20| 21

22| 23| 24| 25| 26| 27| 28

29| 30

OCTOBER 2024

S| M| T| W| Th| F| §

11 2] 3] 4] 5§

6 7 8| 2] 10| 11| 12

13 14] 15[ 16| 17| 18| 19

20| 21| 22| 23| 24| 25| 26

27| 28| 29| 30| 31

O 0

S| M| T) W| Th| F| S
1] 2

3| 4| 5| 6] 7 9

10[ 11] 12| 13| 14| 15| 16

17| 18] 19| 20| 21| 22| 23
24| 25| 26| 27| 28| 29| 30

DECEMBER 2024 |

S| M| T| W|Th| F| S
1] 2] 3] 4] 5| 6| 7
8| 9|10/ 11| 12| 13| 14
15| 16| 17] 18| 19| 20| 21

22| 23| 24| 25| 26| 27| 28
29| 30| 31

JANUARY 2025 ‘

S| M| T| W|Th| F| S
11 2| 3| 4
5| 6| 7| 8| 9] 10] 11
12| 13| 14| 15| 16| 17| 18
191 20| 21| 22| 23| 24| 25
26| 27| 28| 29| 30| 31

<y

FEBRUARY 2025

S|M|T|W|Th|F|S

1

Q11011 [12[13[14]15

16 [ 17 |18 |19 |20 | 21 | 22

23 |24 | 25|26 |27 |28

MARCH 2025

s m|[T|w|m|[F]|s
1
2(3|4|5]6|7]8
9 || |i2]13]14]15
1617 18]19]20]| 21|22
o | e | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28 | 29

APRIL 2025

S M| T(W|Th| F S
1123415
67|89 [10]11]12
13[14[15])16[17]118]19
20|21 [ 22|23 |24 |25 |26
27 | 28 | 29 | 30

MAY 2025

S|IM|T|W|Th|F |S
11213
4151617 [8]92]10
11 (121314 [15[16 |17
18 1920 |21 | 22|23 |24
2526 |27 |28 |29 |30 3l

JUNE 2025

S|IM|T|W|Th|F |S
11213141567

9 11011 ]12]13 |14
1516171181920 |21

22 |23 |24 |25|26|27 |28
29 | 30

JULY 2025

SIM|T|W][Th|F|S
112|3[4]5
67 |89 [10]11]12
1314151617 [18[19
20 |21 [ 22|23 |24 ]25| 26
27 | 28 | 29 [ 30 | 31

6
8
15
15
22

26
17

15
26
28-30

30
25-26

10
17
28

8-14

19
22-28

25-27

27-28

25-27

Roundtable All Leaders
BSA Anniversary

Council Coordinated
Meeting

Merit Badge College
Del Mar College

District pinewood Derby
District Committee Mtg
Presidents’ Day

(Office Closed)

Eagle Scout Reception
Roundtable All Leaders
Workday at Karankawa
District Committee Mtg
Cub Family Camp
Karankawa

Roundtable All Leaders
Good Friday

(Office Closed)

District Committee Mtg
Cub Family Camp
Huisache

Roundtable All Leaders
Order of The Arrow
Fellowship & workday
Buc Days Night Parade
Comic Book Day
Council Coordinated
Meeting

Buc Days Youth Parade
Workday at Karankawa
District Committee Mtg

Day Camp TBD

Scouts BSA Summer
Camp Session 1
Juneteenth (office closed)
National Youth
Leadership Training (NYLT)
Webelos and AOL
Summer Camp

Cub Scout Family
Campout Karankawa

Independence Day
(office closed)
Scouts BSA MB Camp



